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DIN 377 Tapverlengstuk

Omschrijving

DIN 377, cil. schacht
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

0819503200
81.950
8716563435167
82055980
Taphouders

Huvema verspanen metaal

Vierkant (sw) 32 mm
Diometer @ (d1) 55 mm
Schacht @ (d2) 425 mm

Totale lengte (I) 285 mm

2439649
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